7/11/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 8
MM Series
Single and Dual Output
2:1 Input Voltage Range
25~30 Watt DC/DC Converter
Rev C
FEATURES

Ripple Current
Efficiency
(Typ)
Over Voltage
Protection
Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Max No Load Max Load
MM12S3.3-5500
12 VDC
(9 ~ 18 VDC)
3.3 VDC 400 mA 5500 mA
40 mA
1867 mA
100 mA
81% 3.9 VDC 470 μF
MM12S5-5000 5 VDC 350 mA 5000 mA 2480 mA 84% 6.8 VDC 470 μF
MM12S12-2500 12 VDC 166 mA 2500 mA 2841 mA 88% 15 VDC 470 μF
MM12S15-2000 15 VDC 133 mA 2000 mA 2841 mA 88% 18 VDC 470 μF
MM24S3.3-5500
24 VDC
(18 ~ 36 VDC)
3.3 VDC 300 mA 5500 mA
20 mA
922 mA
50 mA
82% 3.9 VDC 470 μF
MM24S5-5000 5 VDC 300 mA 5000 mA 1225 mA 85% 6.8 VDC 470 μF
MM24S12-2500 12 VDC 300 mA 2500 mA 1404 mA 89% 15 VDC 470 μF
MM24S15-2000 15 VDC 125 mA 2000 mA 1404 mA 89% 18 VDC 470 μF
MM48S3.3-5500
48 VDC
(36 ~ 75 VDC)
3.3 VDC 300 mA 5500 mA
10 mA
461 mA
25 mA
82% 3.9 VDC 470 μF
MM48S5-5000 5 VDC 300 mA 5000 mA 613 mA 85% 6.8 VDC 470 μF
MM48S12-2500 12 VDC 300 mA 2500 mA 702 mA 89% 15 VDC 470 μF
MM48S15-2000 15 VDC 125 mA 2000 mA 702 mA 89% 18 VDC 470 μF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Reflected
Ripple Current
Efficiency
(Typ)
Over Voltage
Protection
Maximum
Capacitive
Load Min Max No Load Max Load
MM12D12-1250 12 VDC
(9 ~ 18 VDC)
±12 VDC ±83 ±1250 40mA 2841 mA
100mA
88% ±15 VDC 220 μF #
MM12D15-1000 ±15 VDC ±65 ±1000 40mA 2841 mA 88% ±18 VDC 220 μF #
MM24D12-1250 24 VDC
(18 ~ 36 VDC)
±12 VDC ±83 ±1250 20mA 1404 mA
50mA
89% ±15 VDC 220 μF #
MM24D15-1000 ±15 VDC ±65 ±1000 20mA 1404 mA 89% ±18 VDC 220 μF #
MM48D12-1250 48 VDC
(36 ~ 75 VDC)
±12 VDC ±83 ±1250 10mA 702 mA
25mA
89% ±15 VDC 220 μF #
MM48D15-1000 ±15 VDC ±65 ±1000 10mA 702 mA 89% ±18 VDC 220 μF #
7/11/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 3 of 8